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Who are the New Vic? 
The New Vic is a Theatre in 
Newcastle-Under-Lyme. 
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What is the Kiln Network? 
The Kiln Network is a chance for 
those interested in theatre to 
connect and learn. 
 

 

 

Who can join? 
Anyone who works in theatre. 
Anyone who wants to work in 
theatre. 
Anyone who wants to make 
theatre. 
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Do I have to live in Stoke-on-Trent 
to join? 
You can live in: 
Stoke-on-Trent 
Staffordshire 
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What happens in the network? 
Learning events, like workshops 
and talks. 
Networking and chances to meet 
other people. 
Opportunities to discuss creative 
projects.

How do I join? 
You can fill in this form here 
If you’d rather not fill in a form, 
you can get in touch with us on 
kilnnetwork@newvictheatre.org.u
k. 

Is this information available in 
another way? 
You can listen to the call-out on 
the Kiln Network page of the New 
Vic Theatre website: 
newvictheatre.org.uk/about-us/
kiln-network. Or you can call us on 
01782 717 954. 
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